
MATCH 6128 —— F-CLASS MID-RANGE - OPEN RIFLE - DAY 3 - 600 YD SF
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds

H6128-001  -  Gold Tone Medal6282Match Winner BOWLING, BRIAN W
ROSSVILLE, TN   -  US   

HM 200  -  18

H6128-002  -  Silver Tone Medal6145Match 2nd ROBERTS, CLINTON W
SODDY DAISY, TN   -  USA  

HM 200  -  18

H6128-003  -  Bronze Tone Medal6120Match 3rd SOLOMON, BRET A
MONROE, MI   -  USA  

HM 200  -  18

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 332021 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
No Category1. 6282 -  BOWLING, BRIAN W200  -  18HM

No Category S2. 6145 -  ROBERTS, CLINTON W200  -  18HM

No Category S3. 6120 -  SOLOMON, BRET A200  -  18HM

No Category4. 6114 -  ALLEN, JOHN M200  -  16HM

No Category5. 6246 -  KOKOSZKA, DAVID M200  -  15HM

No Category S6. 6021 -  JOHNSON, ERIC P200  -  15HM

No Category S7. 6097 -  HUBBARD, SCOTT  200  -  14EX

No Category8. 6034 -  MAYHALL, ROGER  200  -  14HM

No Category S9. 6149 -  DAVIS, ROBERT  200  -  13HM

No Category10. 6111 -  GODMAN, MIKE A200  -  13HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  No Category 33 - Entries
1. 6282 -  BOWLING, BRIAN W200  -  18HM No Category

2. 6145 -  ROBERTS, CLINTON W200  -  18HM No Category S

3. 6120 -  SOLOMON, BRET A200  -  18HM No Category S

4. 6114 -  ALLEN, JOHN M200  -  16HM No Category

5. 6246 -  KOKOSZKA, DAVID M200  -  15HM No Category

6. 6021 -  JOHNSON, ERIC P200  -  15HM No Category S

7. 6097 -  HUBBARD, SCOTT  200  -  14EX No Category S

8. 6034 -  MAYHALL, ROGER  200  -  14HM No Category

9. 6149 -  DAVIS, ROBERT  200  -  13HM No Category S

10. 6111 -  GODMAN, MIKE A200  -  13HM No Category

11. 6213 -  STOB, JAMES  200  -  13HM No Category S

12. 6007 -  MEYER, JOSEPH J200  -  13HM No Category

13. 6200 -  PAGAN, JASON S200  -  12HM No Category

14. 6285 -  SUHR, BRIAN  200  -  11HM No Category

15. 6066 -  RYKHUS, JOHN D200  -  9HM No Category

16. 6190 -  CONOVER, JEFF  199  -  15HM No Category S

17. 6204 -  HARROLD, NORMAN L199  -  15HM No Category

18. 6011 -  BRAMLEY, MADISON K199  -  14HM No Category W, J

19. 6170 -  PHILLIPS, ZOE M199  -  13HM No Category W, J

20. 6088 -  CORDEIRO, JOSEPH A199  -  13HM No Category

21. 6089 -  DRASS, MICHAEL J199  -  12HM No Category

22. 6002 -  AHRENS, SHAWN  199  -  11HM No Category

23. 6226 -  MAYHALL, QUINN199  -  9HM No Category J

24. 6087 -  RITTERLING, ETHAN  199  -  9HM No Category

25. 6122 -  CHRISTIAN, DAVID B199  -  8HM No Category

26. 6173 -  COCHRAN, JEFF  198  -  15HM No Category

27. 6028 -  MITCHELL, BRIAN  198  -  10MA No Category

28. 6183 -  MEKIS, JOHN F198  -  8HM No Category S

29. 6062 -  TRAYLOR, JEFF  198  -  6HM No Category

30. 6209 -  MONTGOMERY, ALAN  197  -  12HM No Category GS

31. 6125 -  HARVEY, ED  197  -  12HM No Category GS

32. 6249 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  197  -  11MA No Category S

33. 6113 -  GOLTZ, TROY L196  -  6HM No Category

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 6128 —— F-CLASS MID-RANGE - OPEN RIFLE - DAY 3 - 600 YD SF
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking
No Category S11. 6213 -  STOB, JAMES  200  -  13HM

No Category12. 6007 -  MEYER, JOSEPH J200  -  13HM

No Category13. 6200 -  PAGAN, JASON S200  -  12HM

No Category14. 6285 -  SUHR, BRIAN  200  -  11HM

No Category15. 6066 -  RYKHUS, JOHN D200  -  9HM

No Category S16. 6190 -  CONOVER, JEFF  199  -  15HM

No Category17. 6204 -  HARROLD, NORMAN L199  -  15HM

No Category W, J18. 6011 -  BRAMLEY, MADISON K199  -  14HM

No Category W, J19. 6170 -  PHILLIPS, ZOE M199  -  13HM

No Category20. 6088 -  CORDEIRO, JOSEPH A199  -  13HM

No Category21. 6089 -  DRASS, MICHAEL J199  -  12HM

No Category22. 6002 -  AHRENS, SHAWN  199  -  11HM

No Category J23. 6226 -  MAYHALL, QUINN199  -  9HM

No Category24. 6087 -  RITTERLING, ETHAN  199  -  9HM

No Category25. 6122 -  CHRISTIAN, DAVID B199  -  8HM

No Category26. 6173 -  COCHRAN, JEFF  198  -  15HM

No Category27. 6028 -  MITCHELL, BRIAN  198  -  10MA

No Category S28. 6183 -  MEKIS, JOHN F198  -  8HM

No Category29. 6062 -  TRAYLOR, JEFF  198  -  6HM

No Category GS30. 6209 -  MONTGOMERY, ALAN  197  -  12HM

No Category GS31. 6125 -  HARVEY, ED  197  -  12HM

No Category S32. 6249 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  197  -  11MA

No Category33. 6113 -  GOLTZ, TROY L196  -  6HM
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